Connection work with big dia tube well to existing drinking water
distribution line of 150mm dia D.I. pipe including repairing work of damage one side
drain wall at Jagaddal Byam Samity in ward No. 26 under Rajpur Sonarpur 
Municipality. 
NIT NO. WBMAD/ULB/RSM/WS/330/25-26 Dated 08/09/2025
Estimated Amount: Rs. 3,49,392.00/- (Rupees Three Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Two) 
Submission started date: 09.09.2025 at 17-30 hrs., Submission End date: 16.09.2025
at 17-30 hrs., Technical Bid opening date: 18.09.2025 at 17-30 hrs. 
For more details please visit website: http://wbtenders.gov.in.

Dr. Pallab Kumar Das 
Chairman